CLUE Il Follow-up Questionnaire.

Number of Self-Reported Cases by Medical Condition/Number with Extracted DNA

CONDITION

KIDNEY DISEASE
Diabetes

High Blood Pressure
Kidney Stones

End State Renal Disease

Kidney Cancer
Gout

CORONARY HEART DISEASE
Angina Pectoris
Arrhythmias
Heart Attack
Stroke
TIA

NO. SELF REPORTED

2794
4819
1302

42

164

601

795
720
966
359
253

NO. WITH EXTRACTED DNA

2012
3375
871
28

133

431

592
515
735
287
196



	Number of Self-Reported Cases by Medical Condition/Number with Extracted DNA

