CLUE II Follow-up Questionnaire. Number of Self-Reported Cases by Medical Condition/Number with Extracted DNA

CONDITION	NO. SELF REPORTED	NO. WITH EXTRACTED DNA
KIDNEY DISEASE		
Diabetes	2794	2012
High Blood Pressure	4819	3375
Kidney Stones	1302	871
End State Renal Disease	42	28
Kidney Cancer	164	133
Gout	601	431
CORONARY HEART DISEASE		
Angina Pectoris	795	592
Arrhythmias	720	515
Heart Attack	966	735
Stroke	359	287
TIA	253	196